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Search result: 8 notifications
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Search criteria | Notified from 01/01/2019 | Notified till 01/05/2019 | Product category nuts, nut products and seeds | Country
flagged as Origin | Country Vietnam (VN)

1. border rejection

2. border rejection

3. border rejection

4. border rejection

5. border rejection

6. border rejection

7. border rejection

8. border rejection

09/01/2019

09/01/2019

09/01/2019

10/01/2019

10/01/2019

10/01/2019

10/01/2019

21/01/2019

01/02/2019

09/01/2019

09/01/2019

04/02/2019

10/01/2019

10/01/2019

10/01/2019

12/02/2019

2019.0085

2019.0088

2019.0084

2019.0115

2019.0114

2019.0109

2019.0108

2019.0218

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

food

food

food

food

food

food

food

food

serious

serious

serious

serious

serious

serious

serious

serious

nuts, nut products and seeds

aflatoxins (Tot. = 24 ug/kg -
ppb) in almond kernels from
Australia, manufactured in
Vietnam

nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 =>24; Tot. =
>24 ng/kg - ppb) in almond
kernels from Australia,
manufactured in Vietnam
nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 =>24; Tot. =
>24 ng/kg - ppb) in almond
kernels from Australia,
manufactured in Vietnam
nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 = 24; Tot. =
24 ng/kg - ppb) in almonds
from Australia,
manufactured in Vietnam
nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 = 17.2; Tot. =
21.7 pg/kg - ppb) in
almonds from Australia,
manufactured in Vietnam
nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 = 22.7; Tot. =
>24 pg/kg - ppb) in almonds
from Australia,
manufactured in Vietnam
nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 =22.8 pg/kg
- ppb) in almonds from
Australia, manufactured in
Vietnam

nuts, nut products and seeds
aflatoxins (B1 =>20 pg/kg -
ppb) in almonds from
Australia, manufactured in
Vietnam
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