5/2/2019 RASFF Portal

RASFF Portal

Search result: 8 notifications

Search criteria | Notified from 01/01/2019 | Notified till 01/05/2019 | Product category nuts, nut products and seeds | Country flagged as Origin | Country Vietnam (VN)

Classification	Date of case	Last change	Reference	Country	Туре	Risk decision	Product Category / Subject
1. border rejection	09/01/2019	01/02/2019	2019.0085	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (Tot. = 24 µg/kg - ppb) in almond kernels from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
2. border rejection	09/01/2019	09/01/2019	2019.0088	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = >24; Tot. = >24 µg/kg - ppb) in almond kernels from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
3. border rejection	09/01/2019	09/01/2019	2019.0084	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = >24; Tot. = >24 µg/kg - ppb) in almond kernels from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
4. border rejection	10/01/2019	04/02/2019	2019.0115	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = 24; Tot. = 24 µg/kg - ppb) in almonds from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
5. border rejection	10/01/2019	10/01/2019	2019.0114	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = 17.2; Tot. = 21.7 µg/kg - ppb) in almonds from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
6. border rejection	10/01/2019	10/01/2019	2019.0109	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = 22.7; Tot. = >24 µg/kg - ppb) in almonds from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
7. border rejection	10/01/2019	10/01/2019	2019.0108	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = 22.8 µg/kg - ppb) in almonds from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam
8. border rejection	21/01/2019	12/02/2019	2019.0218	Spain	food	serious	nuts, nut products and seeds aflatoxins (B1 = >20 µg/kg - ppb) in almonds from Australia, manufactured in Vietnam

Version 1.9 | Cookie policy | Top